
SEASON ADULTS CHILDREN
2-15 y.

Winter season     15.december- 31. march

Summer season  1. june- 30. september

Out of season       1. april- 31. may

Out of season     1. october- 14. december

Christmas, Easter

New Year's Eve

Catering

BED

BED

  25,00 EUR

19,50 EUR

BED 17 EUR

BED 17 EUR

BED 30 EUR

BED

BREAKFAST 7 EUR
12,50 EUR

17 EUR
HALF BOARD
FULL BOARD

35 EUR

19 EUR

15 EUR

 14 EUR

14 EUR

25 EUR

4 EUR
8,50 EUR

11 EUR

30 EUR

***  Listed prices include VAT ***
*** We offer discounts for groups ***

*** Free accommoddation for Children younger than 2 years ***
***  Tourist tax 0,50 EUR / person / day ***


