	SEASON	ADULTS	CHILDREN 2-15 y.
Winter season	15.december- 31. march		
BED		25,00 EUR	19 EUR
Summer season	n 1. june- 30. september		
BED		19,50 EUR	15 EUR
Out of season	1. april- 31. may		
BED		17 EUR	14 EUR
Out of season BED	1. october- 14. december	17 EUR	14 EUR
Christmas, Eas	ter		
BED		30 EUR	25 EUR
<b>New Year's Eve</b>			
BED		35 EUR	30 EUR
Catering			
BREAKFAST HALF BOARD FULL BOARD		7 EUR 12,50 EUR 17 EUR	4 EUR 8,50 EUR 11 EUR

\*\*\* Tourist tax 0,50 EUR / person / day \*\*\*

\*\*\* Free accommoddation for Children younger than 2 years \*\*\*

\*\*\* We offer discounts for groups \*\*\*

\*\*\* Listed prices include VAT \*\*\*